



DCX SYSTEMS LIMITED
CIN: L31908KA2011PLC061686

An AS 9100D Certified

Regd. Off. Add.: Aerospace SEZ Sector, Plot Nos. 29,30 and
107,Hitech Defence and Aerospace Park, Kavadasanahalli,
Bengaluru Rural – 562110, Karnataka, India.

Email:cs@dcxindia.com

Tel: 080-67119555

Web:www.dcxindia.com

November 14, 2024

BSE Limited P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400001 Scrip Code – 543650	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051 Symbol – DCXINDIA
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Advertisement in Newspapers

In pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement clippings of the publication of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024, duly published in Financial Express (All India Edition) and in regional newspaper of Samyuktha Karnataka (Bengaluru Edition) on November 14, 2024.

The copies of newspaper advertisement will also be hosted on the Company's website at www.dcxindia.com.

Please take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **DCX Systems Limited**

Gurumurthy Hegde
Company Secretary, Legal and Compliance Officer

PTL Enterprises Limited

Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Areekal Mansion, Near Manorama Junction, Panampilly Nagar, Kochi- 682036, Kerala, India
 CIN: L25111KL1959PLC009300
 Website: www.ptlenterprise.com, Email: investors@ptlenterprise.com
 Tel: (0484) - 4012046, 4012047, Fax: (0484) - 4012048

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	₹ LAKHS			
		QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED	
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	31.03.2024
		(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total income from operations	1,609.19	1,609.19	3,217.50	6,434.99
2	Net profit for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	1,933.98	1,772.71	3,208.38	5,366.61
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,933.98	1,772.71	3,208.38	5,366.61
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,390.59	1,013.43	1,913.64	2,356.03
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	692.71	(2,595.33)	8,378.29	16,675.03
6	Paid-up equity share capital (equity shares of ₹ 1 each)	1,323.77	1,323.77	1,323.77	1,323.77
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				53,445.62
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1 each) (not annualised)				
	Basic (₹)	1.05	0.77	1.45	1.78
	Diluted (₹)	1.05	0.77	1.45	1.78

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) & BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.ptlenterprise.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of PTL ENTERPRISES LTD.

Place : London
 Date : November 13, 2024

Sd/-
ONKAR KANWAR
 CHAIRMAN

VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off. Ground Floor, 8-2-248/1/7/78/12, 13, Block-A, Lakshmi Towers, Nagarajuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082
 Phone No. +91-40-6684 5534, Fax No. +91-40-2335 5821
 Email id: cs@vamaind.com, website: www.vamaind.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2024

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
		30.09.2024 Un-Audited	30.06.2024 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	
		(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	321.02	130.04	106.43	451.06	568.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.04	25.11	(97.47)	33.15	(127.24)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.04	25.11	(97.47)	33.15	(127.24)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.04	25.11	(95.81)	33.15	(125.58)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	8.04	25.11	(95.81)	33.15	(125.58)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations					
	Basic:	0.02	0.05	(0.18)	0.06	(0.24)
	Diluted:	0.02	0.05	(0.18)	0.06	(0.24)

Notes:
 1. Summarised unaudited standalone financial results of the company is as under

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
		30.09.2024 Un-Audited	30.06.2024 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	
		(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	
1	Total income from operations	321.02	120.54	115.46	441.56	521.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.49	37.72	(54.35)	46.21	(71.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.49	37.72	(54.35)	46.21	(71.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.49	37.72	(52.69)	46.21	(69.35)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	8.49	37.72	(52.69)	46.21	(69.35)

2. The financial results have been reviewed & recommended by the audit committee of the board and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 12th November 2024.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.vamaind.com and the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com

For Vama Industries Limited
 Sd/-
V. Atcharya Rama Raju
 Managing Director, DIN: 00997493

Date: 12.11.2024
 Place: Hyderabad



Torrent Power Limited

Registered Office: "Samanvay", 600, Tapovan, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 380 015, Ph.: 079-26628000

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Particulars	[₹ in crores except per share data]			
	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended	
	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
Total income from operations	7,175.81	16,209.54	6,960.92	
Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	688.68	2,003.33	740.67	
Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	688.68	2,003.33	740.67	
Net profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	495.72	1,492.06	542.55	
Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the Company)	477.51	1,446.39	515.12	
Equity share capital	480.62	480.62	480.62	
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)			11,581.09 (as at 31.03.2024)	
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each)				
Basic (₹)	10.01	30.24	10.94	
Diluted (₹)	10.01	30.24	10.94	

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS

Particulars	[₹ in crores]			
	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended	
	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
Total income from operations	5,293.19	12,486.23	5,106.43	
Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	669.32	1,942.38	664.49	
Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	669.32	1,942.38	664.49	
Net profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	491.85	1,465.28	491.89	
Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	488.60	1,459.33	482.48	

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same, along with the notes, are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.torrentpower.com.

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : November 13, 2024

NOTICE

TUBE INVESTMENTS OF INDIA LIMITED
 Registered Office: "Chola Crest", C 54-55, Super B-4, Thiru-Vi-Ka Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai 600 032
CHOLAMANDALAM FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Dare House, 2, NSC Bose Road, Chennai - 600001.
 NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate for the under mentioned shares of the company have been lost and the legal heir of the holder of the said shares has applied to the company to issue duplicate certificate. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim with the company at its registered office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate without further intimation.

Company	Name of the Holder	Folio No.	Cert. No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
Tube Investments of India Ltd	Thirunavukkarasu KA	TIL0024134	24134	186986633-186986972	340
Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Ltd	Thirunavukkarasu KA	TIF0024134	24134	186986633-186986972	340

Sd/-
T. JAYASANKAR
 Name of Applicant / Cell no: 944044525
 Place: Chennai
 Date: 13/11/2024

DCX Systems Ltd

Regd. Off. Address : Aerospace SEZ Sector, Plot Nos. 29, 30 & 107, Hitech Defence and Aerospace Park, Kavadasanahalli, KIADB Industrial Area, Bengaluru Rural, Karnataka, India - 562110
 CIN: L31908KA2011PLC061686 Telephone : + (91) (80) 67119555

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,954.67	3,091.22	3,335.47	1,956.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	156.51	243.99	225.09	106.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	156.51	243.99	225.09	106.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	102.08	204.13	147.16	52.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	102.08	156.05	147.16	27.87
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	222.78	193.45	222.78	193.45
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised)				
	1. Basic (Rs)	0.92	2.11	1.32	0.47
	2. Diluted (Rs)	0.92	2.11	1.32	0.47

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2024.
 2. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at (URL: https://www.nseindia.com) (https://www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (URL: https://www.dcxindia.com).
 4. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary.
 5. The Company has only one geographic as well as manufacturing unit, in the context of the Ind AS 108 Operating Segment, is considered to constitute one single primary segment.

For DCX Systems Limited
 Sd/-
Dr. H S Raghavendra Rao
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00379249
 Place : Bengaluru
 Date : 12.11.2024

MKVENTURES CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN: L17100MH1991PLC059848
 Registered office: Express Towers, 11th floor, Nariman point, Mumbai-400021
 Email: info@mkventurescapital.com, Tel: 91 22 6267 3701, URL: https://mkventurescapital.com/

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2024

Particulars	[Amount in Rs. Lakhs, except EPS]					
	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
	30-Sep-24 Unaudited	30-Jun-24 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited	31-Mar-24 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	747.95	809.66	1,002.73	1,557.62	2,278.60	4,139.79
2 Net Profit (+)/(Loss)(-) from ordinary Activities after tax	423.05	514.45	476.54	937.50	1,020.94	2,108.20
3 Total Other Comprehensive income/(loss)-Net	423.05	514.45	476.54	937.50	1,020.94	2,108.15
4 Paid up equity share capital- (Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	384.35	384.35	384.35	384.35	384.35	384.35
5 Other equity (including reserves) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):	-	-	-	-	-	8,976.03
6 Earning per share (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):						
(a) Basic (Rs.)	11.01	13.39	12.40	24.39	27.14	55.22
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	11.01	13.39	12.40	24.39	27.14	55.22
7 Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)-not annualised :						
(a) Basic (Rs.)	11.01	13.39	12.40	24.39	27.14	55.22
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	11.01	13.39	12.40	24.39	27.14	55.22

Note:
 1. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).
 3. This Unaudited Standalone Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 4. The Company is a Non Banking Financial Company and involved in two business activities Loan & investment and Consultancy. Accordingly, both the activities are separately reported in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segment".
 5. Figures in the previous period have been regrouped, recomputed wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2024

Particulars	[Amount in Rs. Lakhs, except EPS]					
	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
	30-Sep-24 Unaudited	30-Jun-24 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited	31-Mar-24 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	749.87	812.43	1,005.68	1,562.30	2,284.17	4,152.52
2 Net Profit (+)/(Loss)(-) from ordinary Activities after tax	424.13	516.52	478.74	940.65	1,025.11	2,117.40
3 Total Other Comprehensive income/(loss)-Net	424.13	516.52	478.74	940.65	1,025.11	2,117.35
4 Paid up equity share capital- (Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	384.35	384.35	384.35	384.35	384.35	384.35
5 Other equity (including reserves) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):	-	-	-	-	-	8,991.86
6 Earning per share (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):						
(a) Basic (Rs.)	11.04	13.44	12.46	24.47	27.25	55.46
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	11.04	13.44	12.46	24.47	27.25	55.46
7 Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)-not annualised :						
(a) Basic (Rs.)	11.04	13.44	12.46	24.47	27.25	55.46
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	11.04	13.44	12.46	24.47	27.25	55.46

Note:
 1. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).
 3. This Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 4. The Company is a Non Banking Financial Company and involved in two business activities Loan & investment and Consultancy. Accordingly, both the activities are separately reported in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segment".
 5. Figures in the previous period have been regrouped, recomputed wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.

By Order of the Board
 For MKVENTURES Capital Limited
 Sd/-
Madhusudan Kela
 Managing Director
 DIN: 05109767
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12th November, 2024

ADITYA MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L17111RJ1969PLC001171
 Registered Office: Ajmer Road, Madanganj, Kishanganji (Rajasthan) - 305 801
 Email: adityamills1969@gmail.com Website: www.adityamills.in

Statement of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ in Lakhs except EPS					
		Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year Ended	
		30th September 2024 (Unaudited)	30th June 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September 2023 (Unaudited)	30th September 2023 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6.33	40.97	12.82	47.10	40.33	101.11
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(28.85)					

